DMS:—717 InAN 7850
i

Pos. No. & #il i@ Best Tm = GAP Laps b 3 A
1 6 ERAKE aRy 1:05.892 - - 10 Kh—4+
2 9 & H aRy 1:09.329 +3.437 +3.437 9 Kh-4—
3 4 FHEE ARy 1:10.146 +4.254 +0.817 8 Kh—4%#&
4 7 BX EF ARy 1:12.981 +7.089 +2.835 9 Kh—4-—#
5 2 BHE— L) 1:13.167 +7.275 +0.186 9 Kh-g-ik’
6 8 Bk B8 i ) 1:13.656 +7.764 +0.489 9 Kh-4%-#
7 1 mETHE ARy 1:14.868 +8.976 +1.212 9 Ki—4%-#
8 3 HR4E aRw 1:15.230 +9.338 +0.362 9 Kh-4—+
B 2009/10/249:12:55
sHF—7
T4 LI A~ www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
A= 11




DMS:—T4/% inAN T i

Pos. No. 4§l E3: ] Best Tm ¥ GAP D 5 2
1 6 ERFRE ARy 1:05.388 - - Kh-4-&
2 9 & H = 1:08.547 +3.159 +3.159 Kh-%#
3 4 #rtM aRy 1:09.712 +4.324 +1.165 Kh-4-&
4 2 BHE-~ ARy 1:10.581 +5.193 +0.869 Khi-3—%
5 7 B&F ET Ry 1:11.984 +6.596 +1.403 Kh-4—F
6 8 BEE H R ARy 1:14.240 +8.852 +2.256 Kh—4-—#%
7 1 gk a~y 1:15.080 +9.692 +0.840 Kh—4-#&
8 3 HEEE ARy 1:17.761 +12.373 +2.681 Kh—%—#
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DMS:—7{7 INAN 76 55

Pos, No. & #l HiE Best Tm & GAP 7 5 A
1 6 ERAFE I L) 1:07.027 - - Kh-9—#
2 9 &k H i ) 1:08.422 +1.395 +1.395 Kh—-4-#&
3 2 BHEF— i ) 1:09.264 +2.237 +0.842 Kh—4%—+
4 4 #tm@ I ] 1:09.954 +2.927 +0.690 Kh—5-%
5 7 BE ET ARy 1:11.298 +4.271 +1.344 Kh-5-—#&
6 B A H —Hl JnRY 1:12.963 +5.936 +1.665 Kh—5-&
7 3 EEEE QR 1:14.567 +7.540 +1.604 Kh—3—&
8 1 mETH ARy 1:15.307 +8.280 +0.740 Ki—5-¥
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